QUOTE # 29-34289

May 03, 202111:21 AM

Expiration Date : May 17, 2021

SALES PERSON
Cody Coleman

cody.coleman@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Michael Good

mgoodfamily@yahoo.com

52 Crossroads Plaza

O'Fallon, Missouri, 63368

417-827-7270

PRODUCT

KRFF507HBS

KDPM604KBS

KMCS3022GBS

MK2220AV

KCGS556ESS

GFWB850SPNRS

GFD85GSPNRS

KODE900HBS

ART318FFDB

UVL6036JSS

UXB0600DYS

DESCRIPTION

26.8 CU. FT. 36-INCH WIDTH STANDARD DEPTH FRENCH DOOR
REFRIGERATOR WITH EXTERIOR ICE AND WATER AND
PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH - BLACK STAINLESS STEEL WITH
PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH

44 DBA DISHWASHER IN PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH WITH
FREEFLEX(TM) THIRD RACK - BLACK STAINLESS STEEL WITH
PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH

24" COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM)
FINISH - 1200 WATT - BLACK STAINLESS

30 IN. MICROWAVE TRIM KIT BLACK STAINLESS

36" 5-BURNER GAS COOKTOP - STAINLESS STEEL

GE(R) 5.0 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ENERGY
STAR(R) STEAM WASHER WITH SMARTDISPENSE(TM)
ULTRAFRESH VENT SYSTEM WITH ODORBLOCK(TM) AND

SANITIZE + ALLERGEN

GE(R) 7.8 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD GAS DRYER
WITH STEAM AND SANITIZE CYCLE

SMART OVEN+ 30" DOUBLE OVEN WITH POWERED
ATTACHMENTS AND PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH - BLACK STAINLESS

STEEL WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH

30-INCH AMANA(R) TOP-FREEZER REFRIGERATOR WITH GLASS

SHELVES - BLACK

36" CUSTOM HOOD LINER - STAINLESS STEEL

585 CFM INTERNAL BLOWER - STAINLESS STEEL

PRICE

$2,585.00

$1,099.00

$590.00

$100.00

$1,265.00

$1,025.00

$1,025.00

$3,670.00

$599.00

$999.00

$525.00

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368
Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO)
Phone: 636-277-9025

DELIVER TO

Michael Good
mgoodfamily@yahoo.com
52 Crossroads Plaza
O'Fallon, Missouri, 63368
417-827-7270

QTY TOTAL
1 $2,585.00
1 $1,099.00
2 $1,180.00
2 $200.00
1 $1,265.00
1 $1,025.00
1 $1,025.00
1 $3,670.00
1 $599.00
1 $999.00
1 $525.00

Haul Away Old: No
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NOTES Subtotals $14,172.00

Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO) $1,126.67
Delivery Charge $0.00
Total $15,298.67
Balance Due (USD) $15,298.67
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