## QUOTE # 29-34289

May 03, 2021 11:21 AM Expiration Date : May 17, 2021



SALES PERSON

Cody Coleman
cody.coleman@slymanbros.com

52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368 Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO) Phone: 636-277-9025

## BILLING INFORMATION

Michael Good mgoodfamily@yahoo.com 52 Crossroads Plaza O'Fallon, Missouri, 63368 417-827-7270

## **DELIVER TO**

Michael Good mgoodfamily@yahoo.com 52 Crossroads Plaza O'Fallon, Missouri, 63368 417-827-7270

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
KRFF507HBS	26.8 CU. FT. 36-INCH WIDTH STANDARD DEPTH FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR WITH EXTERIOR ICE AND WATER AND PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH - BLACK STAINLESS STEEL WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH	\$2,585.00	1	\$2,585.00
KDPM604KBS	44 DBA DISHWASHER IN PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH WITH FREEFLEX(TM) THIRD RACK - BLACK STAINLESS STEEL WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH	\$1,099.00	1	\$1,099.00
KMCS3022GBS	24" COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH - 1200 WATT - BLACK STAINLESS	\$590.00	2	\$1,180.00
MK2220AV	30 IN. MICROWAVE TRIM KIT BLACK STAINLESS	\$100.00	2	\$200.00
KCGS556ESS	36" 5-BURNER GAS COOKTOP - STAINLESS STEEL	\$1,265.00	1	\$1,265.00
GFW850SPNRS	GE(R) 5.0 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ENERGY STAR(R) STEAM WASHER WITH SMARTDISPENSE(TM) ULTRAFRESH VENT SYSTEM WITH ODORBLOCK(TM) AND SANITIZE + ALLERGEN	\$1,025.00	1	\$1,025.00
GFD85GSPNRS	GE(R) 7.8 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD GAS DRYER WITH STEAM AND SANITIZE CYCLE	\$1,025.00	1	\$1,025.00
KODE900HBS	SMART OVEN+ 30" DOUBLE OVEN WITH POWERED ATTACHMENTS AND PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH - BLACK STAINLESS STEEL WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH	\$3,670.00	1	\$3,670.00
ART318FFDB	30-INCH AMANA(R) TOP-FREEZER REFRIGERATOR WITH GLASS SHELVES - BLACK	\$599.00	1	\$599.00
UVL6036JSS	36" CUSTOM HOOD LINER - STAINLESS STEEL	\$999.00	1	\$999.00
UXB0600DYS	585 CFM INTERNAL BLOWER - STAINLESS STEEL	\$525.00	1	\$525.00
			ı	Haul Away Old: No

NOTES

 Subtotals
 \$14,172.00

 Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO)
 \$1,126.67

 Delivery Charge
 \$0.00

 Total
 \$15,298.67

Balance Due (USD) \$15,298.67